16

Wohnung 2
3 Zimmer + Terrasse
Preis 425.000 €

Eingang

HWR

Bad 1

Bad 2

Schlafen

Zimmer 1

Wohnen / Essen / Kiiche

Balkon / Terrasse (anteil.)

Summe

Erdgeschoss

3,5
3.4
5,0
2,8
15,3
11,6
35,3
13,0

89,9

mZ
m2
m2
m2
m2
mZ
m2

m2

m2

Schlafen

Zimmer

Garten

G

_E] Bad

1]

T R
Bad
Wohnen/Essen/Kliche
]
| ] 1]
—
L

.

[ ]

Terrasse

[e)e)
(0J6)

Eingang

M
[]

5m



