

Wohnung 2
3 Zimmer + Terrasse
 Preis 425.000 €

Eingang	3,5 m ²
HWR	3,4 m ²
Bad 1	5,0 m ²
Bad 2	2,8 m ²
Schlafen	15,3 m ²
Zimmer 1	11,6 m ²
Wohnen / Essen / Küche	35,3 m ²
Balkon / Terrasse (anteil.)	13,0 m ²
Summe	89,9 m²

